Blutspenden in 65835 bis zum 28.05.2025

Fr
Do
Mi

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Burgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Burgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Sulzbach 65843
Birgerzentrum Frankfurter Hof
Cretzschmarstr. 6



